Maine law.
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APPLICATION PROCESS REVISED ......................... PUBLIC 591 
SEASON & SIZE REQUIREMENTS, EXEMPT .............. PUBLIC 575 

LICENSES 
LIMITED PURPOSE,ESTABLISHED ............................ PUBLIC 567 

WORKERS COMPENSATION EXEMPTION 
CLARIFIED ............................................................... PUBLIC 610 

ARCHAEOLOGY 
SITES 

EMERGENCY DESIGNATION ................................. PUBLIC 748 
ARMED FORCES 

SEE MILITARY FORCES 
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UNORGANIZED TERRITORY 
STATE LAND CONVEYED ..................................... RESOLVE 91 
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FISHING 

CERTAIN PORTIONS,OK FOR CHILDREN .............. PUBLIC 642 
ATHLETIC COMMISSION 

FUND 
PROMOTOR GATE TAX INCREASED ..................... PUBLIC 685 

LICENSE FEES 
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ATHLETICS 
BOXING & KICK BOXING 

PROMOTERS GATE TAX INCREASED ..................... PUBLIC 685 
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ATlANTIC SALMON COMMISSION 
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FUNDS .......................................................................... P & S 61 
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ANNUAL REPORT TO LEGiSLATURE ....................... PUBLIC 746 
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ALLOCATIONS FY01 (II,HHHH) ............................... PUBLIC 731 
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REVISED (L) ............................................................. PUBLIC 731 
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SEE ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 

BILLIARD ROOMS 
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CAPITAL PLANNING COMMISSION 

CIVILIAN CONSERVATION CORPS 
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CHILDREN 
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5 YEARS OR LESS 
ASSAULT,MANSLAUGHTR,MURDER/SENTENCE .... PUBLIC 536 
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CERTAIN CRIMES 
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UNIVERSITY OF MAINE SYSTEM 

BIORESOURCE ENGINEERING DEPT 
FUNDS FROM SLUDGE & RESIDUALS ... (O) ............ PUBLIC 731 

BORROWING FUNDS,CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT 
INTEREST RATE ALLOWED INCREASE(KKK) ............ PUBLIC 731 
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PATENT PROGRAM 
ESTABLISHED (WWW) ............................................. PUBLIC 731 

TUITION GRANTS 
NATIONAL GUARD MEMBERS ............................ RESOLVE 121 

TUITION WAIVERS 
FOSTER CHILDREN ELIGIBILITy ............................... PUBLIC 774 

WRITING PROJECT 
FUNDS TO SUPPORT & EXPAND ................................. P & S 78 

UNORGANIZED TERRITORY 
MUNICIPAL COST COMPONENTS 

ESTABLISHED,FISCAL YEAR 2000-01 ........................... P & S 91 
SERVICES 

COUNTY REIMBURSEMENTS ................................... PUBLIC 554 
STATE LAND 

CONVEYED .......................................................... RESOLVE 91 
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REGULATIONS 

REPORT TO LEGISLATURE RE: CHANGES .............. PUBLIC 565 
SPECIAL NUMBER PLATES 
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FORENSIC EXAMINATIONS .................................... PUBLIC 719 
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SITE REMEDIATION PROGRAM IN WELLS 

OIL CLEANUP LOAN DEADLINE EXTENDED .......... PUBLIC 604 
SPECIAL WASTES 

FEES CLARIFIED ....................................................... PUBLIC 564 
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